€283,719 -
L ake - The Garden €939,573

Ref: DL28939

20098 sgm

New Lake building, inserted in The Garden development. Lake is a residential project with a private garden...
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Property Description

New Lake building, inserted in The Garden development.
Lake is a residential project with a private garden of 30,000 m2 located in an exclusive condominium in Matosinhos.

The Lake consists of TO to T5 apartments, with large areas, high quality finishes, balconies, and closed garages, in a
condominium with 24-hour security.

Fully equipped kitchens with Siemens appliances, ducted air conditioning in all rooms, DHW heating system and solar
panels, underfloor heating in the bathrooms, electric blackouts, box-type garages with automatic gates prepared for
charging electric vehicles, among others.

An innovative and modern project, located on the grounds of the emblematic Efanor factory in Matosinhos, offers an ideal
environment for those who want to live in the urban centre, but with the tranquillity of being surrounded by a vast green
area.

The Lake is a building with contemporary and elegant architecture, composed of four blocks interconnected by the lower
floors, providing a direct connection to the surrounding green areas.

The building is surrounded by trees, water mirrors and pedestrian trails, set in an extensive private garden of 30,000 m2.

The Lake has the Matosinhos beach line and Porto just minutes away, NorteShopping at a walking distance, providing
Lake residents with a vibrant and cosmopolitan environment.

The location with a variety of services from restaurants, cafes, hospitals - Pedro Hispano, CUF and CUF Institute -
playgrounds, schools and colleges such as Colégio Efanor, leader in the national ranking for four consecutive years, the
prestigious Porto Business School, the internationally recognised ESAD - School of Arts and Design and IPAM -
Marketing Business School as well as CEIIA and BNP Paribas.

It also benefits from excellent accessibility, with two nearby metro stations - Norteshopping-Sete Bicas and Senhora da
Hora -, which provides mobility and versatility through public transport - in the various directions Francisco Sa Carneiro
Airport - Campanha Station - Sdo Jodo University Pole - Baixa/Porto City Center - Matosinhos/Beaches - Vila Nova de
Gaia.

Also the connection to the main communication routes to the city of Porto, as well as to the fast access roads to Braga,
Vila Real, Viana do Castelo and Sul, providing total convenience to its residents.

Completion scheduled for June of 2027.

Don't miss this opportunity, make your reservation now at the new Lake development.
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Gallery
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Additional Details

Attributes

Net Area GrossArea Y ear Built
20098sq m 20098sgq m 2026

New Development Features
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Fraction

AO

BF

CL

CT

EX

EH

DR

DB

BV

AC

AN

AK

BB

DN

Cw

CH

ED

AU

Bedrooms

Floor Size

131 sgm

131 sgm

131 sgm

131 sgm

131 sgm

131 sgm

131 sgm

131 sgm

131 sgm

154 sgm

154 sgm

97 sgqm

97 sgm

97 sqgm

103 sgm

104 sgm

104 sgm

104 sgm

104 sgm

104 sgm

103 sgm

Price

€663,047

€615,307

€636,525

€630,000

€678,960

€668,351

€630,000

€647,134

€625,916

€769,134

€822,178

€470,485

€508,340

€470,485

€465,077

€475,893

€497,524

€492,117

€486,709

€502,932

€454,261



Fraction

AE

AG

AQ

AW

AY

EA

CF

BP

BO

AZ

CcVv

DT

DS

DD

CN

CM

BW

BX

BH

Bedrooms

Floor Size

71 sgqm

64 sgqm

71 sgqm

84 sgqm

64 sqm

75 sgm

75 sgm

97 sgm

196 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

180 sgm

Price

€336,194

€341,705

€336,194

€440,134

€363,751

€383,985

€374,773

€497,524

€834,003

€886,788

€939,573

€886,788

€876,231

€897,345

€865,674

€897,345

€907,902

€939,573

€897,345

€886,788

€907,902

€876,231

€897,345

€865,674



Fraction

EB

BG
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Bedrooms

Floor Size

180 sgm

180 sgm

56 sgqm

56 sgm
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Price

€918,459

€886,788

€283,719

€283,719
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Site Floorplan
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