



Lake - The Garden

**€283,719 -
€1,921,510**

Ref: DL28939

20098 sqm

Lake: 75% Sold – Last units available. The Lake is now one of the most sought-after residential projects in Mat...

Property Description

Lake: 75% Sold – Last units available.

The Lake is now one of the most sought-after residential projects in Matosinhos. Launched in October 2024, it is already 75% sold, with a limited number of apartments available - a clear validation of the quality, location and concept of the development.

Inserted in The Garden, one of the most ambitious residential projects in the area, the Lake was designed to offer a lifestyle where the city and nature coexist in perfect harmony. Surrounded by large green areas, gardens and pedestrian paths, it provides a rare environment, designed for those who value space, tranquillity and quality of life.

Scheduled for completion in April 2027, the project features contemporary architecture, with apartments of typologies T0 to T5, all with outdoor spaces - balconies, terraces or private gardens - and a strong connection to the natural surroundings.

The quality of construction is ensured by Telhabel, a company of recognised solidity and experience in the market, guaranteeing high construction standards and attention to detail. In terms of finishes, a careful selection of materials and equipment stands out, with fully equipped kitchens, wooden floors, air conditioning, heat pump, photovoltaic system and high thermal and acoustic performance solutions.

The condominium also includes a set of differentiating features, including a gym and condominium room, reinforcing comfort and functionality in everyday life.

The location is one of its greatest assets. In addition to the proximity to the beach, the city park, the airport, NorteShopping and the main road accesses, it benefits from a highly qualified environment, with emphasis on Colégio Efanor - currently one of the main references at national level -, Porto Business School and Instituto CUF, as well as metro stations within walking distance. This framework guarantees not only quality of life, but also strong demand and future liquidity.

The Lake is not just a new development - it is a project already validated by the market, where scarcity begins to set the pace of decisions.

Don't miss this opportunity, book your visit to the model floor now.

logo

Gallery



logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Additional Details

Attributes

Net Area 20098sq m	Gross Area 20098sq m	Year Built 2026
------------------------------	--------------------------------	---------------------------

New Development Features

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Development Units

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
AN	2	97 sqm	€508,340
AK	2	103 sqm	€465,077
AU	2	103 sqm	€454,261
Q	2	97 sqm	€470,485
BB	2	104 sqm	€475,893
CW	2	104 sqm	€492,117
CH	2	104 sqm	€486,709
EK	2	104 sqm	€485,000
EX	3	131 sqm	€678,960
EH	3	131 sqm	€668,351
DR	3	131 sqm	€657,742
DB	3	131 sqm	€647,134
BV	3	131 sqm	€625,916
W	3	154 sqm	€769,134
AC	3	154 sqm	€822,178
BF	3	131 sqm	€615,307
AO	3	131 sqm	€663,047
G	1	71 sqm	€336,194
Y	1	84 sqm	€440,134
ET	1	66 sqm	€358,239
AE	1	64 sqm	€363,751

Fraction	Bedrooms	Floor Size	Price
AG	1	75 sqm	€383,985
AD	1	84 sqm	€450,872
AW	1	97 sqm	€497,524
AY	4	180 sqm	€886,788
EA	4	180 sqm	€939,573
CF	4	180 sqm	€886,788
BP	4	180 sqm	€876,231
AZ	4	180 sqm	€865,674
CV	4	180 sqm	€897,345
DT	4	180 sqm	€907,902
DS	4	180 sqm	€939,573
DD	4	180 sqm	€897,345
CN	4	180 sqm	€886,788
CM	4	180 sqm	€907,902
BW	4	180 sqm	€876,231
BX	4	180 sqm	€897,345
BH	4	180 sqm	€865,674
EB	4	180 sqm	€918,459
BG	4	180 sqm	€886,788
C	0	56 sqm	€283,719
EQ	5	294 sqm	€1,811,250
EW	5	294 sqm	€1,921,510

logo

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

Site Floorplan

Telephone: +351 213 471 603

Email: info@portugalhomes.com

Praça da Alegria 1, 3rd Floor, 1250-004 Lisboa, Portugal Licence AMI - 14414 | APEMIP 5940

logo